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Conclusion:

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, 
February 24, 2022. Thank you for your attention.

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, February 
24, 2022.

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the 
respondents will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be 

verified during evaluations.

RFQuote



Department: Buyer:
Date: Ext:

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, February 24, 2022.

Unknown

2/24/2022

Company Name: Bid Amount:



Department: Buyer:
Date: Ext:

1 $ 175,925.00 - No bid on some of the line items
Polygraph Services, LLC.

2 $ 223,450.00 - All lines have bid amount

3 $

4 $ 168,934.00 - All lines have bid amount

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

ITB 22-0047 Polygraph Services

2/24/2022

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, February 24, 2022.

Company Name: Bid Amount

Wood Polygraph/Wood & Associates

Joe F. Garcia, LPE

Sage Cognitive Solutions, PC 278,650 - All lines have bid amo

Ruiz Protective Services, Inc.



Department: Buyer: Jeff
Date: Ext: x8313

1 $ 994,125.00

2 $ 939,575.00

3 $

4 $ 995,500.00

5 $ 1,157,750.00

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, February 24, 2022.

Allen's Electric Motor Service, Inc. 989,000.00

Red River Pump Specialists, Inc.

ITB 22-0044 Vertical Turbine and Pump Services

Global Pump Solutions 954,625.00

Company Name: Bid Amount

Odessa Pumps and Equipment

Percision Pump Services 984,000.00

Weisinger Incorporated

Water

Smith Pump Company,  Inc.

2/24/2022



Department: Buyer: Iretomiwa Otuyelu
Date: Ext: x6747

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents
will be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM THURSDAY, February 24, 2022.

Company Name: Bid Amount

Van/Elli, Inc.

Reference Number: 103459 2022 Guardrails and ERB
TPW
2/24/2022

Extended until 3/3/2022
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